
2022072 Gauteng East Mini 1
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA111330

TSA111565

GC

GC

[1] Karel Jan DOYER

Gabriel TARRY 6-1, 6-1

3

4

TSA111258

TSA101616

GC

GE

Alexandre LYLE

Morgan MARé 6-0, 6-2

5

6

TSA111407

TSA111720

GN

GE

[4] Keegan GROENEWALD

Omphile SEKHUTE 6-0, 6-2

7

8

TSA112321

TSA101336

GC

GN

John VAN DER WALT

Anotipa CHIGUDU 6-1, 6-1

9

10

TSA121208

TSA101210

GC

GN

Joshua  STEENEVELDT

Christo CONRADIE 6-3, 6-2

11

12

TSA101203

TSA101347 GC

Vladimir IGNJATOV 

[3] Zian  GROBLER 6-2, 6-4

13

14

TSA101499

TSA111336

GC

GE

Matthew  CHARSLEY

Panagiotis  CHRISTOFORAKIS 7-6(6), 4-6, 12-10

15

16

TSA101627

TSA121304 GN

Sam SHEPHERD

[2] Tristan  SUMMERS 6-1, 6-4

[1] Karel Jan DOYER

Alexandre LYLE

6-1, 6-0

[4] Keegan GROENEWALD

John VAN DER WALT

6-4, 7-5

Joshua  STEENEVELDT

[3] Zian  GROBLER 

6-1, 6-2

Panagiotis  CHRISTOFORAKIS

[2] Tristan  SUMMERS

6-1, 6-0

[1] Karel Jan DOYER

[4] Keegan GROENEWALD

6-4, 6-4

[3] Zian  GROBLER 

[2] Tristan  SUMMERS

1-6, 6-2, 10-7

[1] Karel Jan DOYER

[2] Tristan  SUMMERS

6-1, 6-3

[1] Karel Jan DOYER

[4] Keegan GROENEWALD

[3] Zian  GROBLER 4-6, 7-5, 10-3

Position 3-4

[4] Keegan GROENEWALD

Alexandre LYLE

John VAN DER WALT 6-2, 6-3

Joshua  STEENEVELDT

Panagiotis  CHRISTOFORAKIS 6-2, 6-3

John VAN DER WALT

Joshua  STEENEVELDT

6-1, 6-1

Position 5-8

John VAN DER WALT

Alexandre LYLE

Panagiotis  CHRISTOFORAKIS 6-1, 6-2

Position 7-8

Alexandre LYLE

Gabriel TARRY

Morgan MARé 5-7, 6-1, 10-3

Omphile SEKHUTE

Anotipa CHIGUDU 7-6, 6-2

Christo CONRADIE

Vladimir IGNJATOV 6-3, 6-2

Matthew  CHARSLEY

Sam SHEPHERD 6-7, 6-1, 10-3

Gabriel TARRY

Anotipa CHIGUDU

6-2, 6-3

Vladimir IGNJATOV 

Sam SHEPHERD

7-5, 3-6, 10-6

Anotipa CHIGUDU

Sam SHEPHERD

3-6, 6-4, 10-8

Position 9-16

Sam SHEPHERD



Gabriel TARRY

Vladimir IGNJATOV 6-4, 4-6, 10-4

Position 11-12

Gabriel TARRY

Morgan MARé

Omphile SEKHUTE 6-2, 3-6, 10-8

Christo CONRADIE

Matthew  CHARSLEY 7-5, 6-3

Morgan MARé

Matthew  CHARSLEY

6-2, 6-3

Position 13-16

Matthew  CHARSLEY

Omphile SEKHUTE

Christo CONRADIE 6-0, 6-2

Position 15-16

Christo CONRADIE
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